
2025 Launch Sessions with Required Prep Assignment:

WEEK 1: 

Tuesday, August 12 
Team-Based Learning (TBL) & How to Succeed 
Introduction to Community Service and Advocacy 
DoCC 1: Introduction to the Doctor-Patient Relationship 
DoCC 2: Introduction to Medical Interviews (MIRS) 
DoCC 3: Medical History (Part 1) 

 

Wednesday, August 13 
Becoming a Healthcare Professional 
Evidence-Based Decision Making (EDBM) 1A: Diagnostic Efficacy (Part 1) 
Introduction into Scholarship and Discovery 
Clinical Skills 1: HPI 

 

Thursday, August 14 
Fatal Invention Book Discussion (TBL) 
Introduction to Biomedical Science Bootcamp 1 
Introduction to Biomedical Science Bootcamp 2 

 

Friday, August 15 
Introduction to Health Systems Science (HSS): Systems Thinking 
Mechanisms of Professionalism in Schools of Medicine and Dental Medicine 
EBDM 1B: Diagnostic Efficacy (Part 2) (TBL) 

 

WEEK 2: 

Monday, August 18 
DoCC 4: Medical History (Part 2) 
EBDM 2: Outcome Measures (TBL) 

 

Tuesday, August 19 
DoCC 5: Introduction to the Core Physical Exam 
Clinical Skills 2: Family and Social History 

 

 

 



*Indicates sessions that only a portion of the class attend. Please check OASIS for your 
personalized Launch schedule 
 

Wednesday, August 20 
EBDM 3: Research Designs and Binomial Outcomes (TBL) 
Reframing Your Perspective as a Health Care Professional 
Clinical Skills 3A: Core Physical Exam Teaching Session* 

 

Thursday, August 21 
Introduction to Biomedical Science Bootcamp 3 
Clinical Skills 3B: Core Physical Exam Teaching Session* 

 

WEEK 3: 

Monday, August 25 
Clinical Skills 4: Core PE Assessment* 
Learning Growth & Mastery Workshop 
EBDM 4: Journal Club 

 

Tuesday, August 26 
Introduction to Biomedical Science Bootcamp 4 
Clinical Skills 4: Core PE Assessment* 

 

Wednesday, August 27 
Rotation: Human Anatomy Lab, Virtual Anatomy Lab, “First Cuts” 

 

 

 


